
Stock, Salary, and Bonus Report

Department Compensation

Name

Last 

Bonus Date Bonus

Annual

Salary

Last 

Rev/Incr

Next 

ReviewHire DateJob Title

Last 

Grant 

Total 

Shares

# of 

Grants

Thornton, Walter $52,749 7/1/20077/1/2005Human Resources Representative

Total Employees: 1 Total Salary: $52,749 Total Shares/Grants: Total Bonus

Department Engineering - Software

Name

Last 

Bonus Date Bonus

Annual

Salary

Last 

Rev/Incr

Next 

ReviewHire DateJob Title

Last 

Grant 

Total 

Shares

# of 

Grants

Rodriguez, Antonio 3/1/2001 $10,000.00$67,434 3/1/2001 3/1/20073/1/2000 1,700Engineer 3/1/2000 2

Total Employees: 1 Total Salary: $67,434 Total Shares/Grants: 1,700 2 Total Bonus $10,000.00

Department Engineering - Systems

Name

Last 

Bonus Date Bonus

Annual

Salary

Last 

Rev/Incr

Next 

ReviewHire DateJob Title

Last 

Grant 

Total 

Shares

# of 

Grants

Dolbert, Leroy 12/1/2003 $1,500.00$62,400 12/1/2003 8/1/20078/1/2003Engineer

Kaptheker, Bettina $53,800 1/5/20071/5/2005Senior Engineer

Nguyen, Henry $90,000 1/1/20071/1/2003 11,000Engineer 9/12/2004 2

Total Employees: 3 Total Salary: $206,200 Total Shares/Grants: 11,000 2 Total Bonus $1,500.00

Department Facilities

Name

Last 

Bonus Date Bonus

Annual

Salary

Last 

Rev/Incr

Next 

ReviewHire DateJob Title

Last 

Grant 

Total 

Shares

# of 

Grants

Randall, Wendy $46,405 2/7/20072/7/2002Secretary, Senior
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Department Facilities

Name
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Bonus Date Bonus

Annual

Salary
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Rev/Incr
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Last 
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# of 

Grants

Total Employees: 1 Total Salary: $46,405 Total Shares/Grants: Total Bonus

Department Marketing Communications

Name

Last 

Bonus Date Bonus

Annual

Salary

Last 

Rev/Incr

Next 

ReviewHire DateJob Title

Last 

Grant 

Total 

Shares

# of 

Grants

Baker, Kathryn 2/3/2000 $1,000.00$57,491 2/3/20072/3/2000 1,000Marketing Comm Mgr 2/3/2000 1

Total Employees: 1 Total Salary: $57,491 Total Shares/Grants: 1,000 1 Total Bonus $1,000.00

Total Employees: 7 Total Salary: $430,278 Total Shares/Grants: 13,700 5 Total Bonus: $12,500.00
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